Clair Donnelly Amphitheater

Engineer’s Project No.: 35-200053-002-0022
Engineer: Nick Staib, Landscape Architect
Design Engineer:

Technician: Roy Thomas

Bid Date: May 26, 2021

Bid Time: 3:00 pm

City of Maize

EIPEC

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS, PA.

PLAN HOLDER’S LIST
Contact Company Phone Email

1 Ross Jensby City of Maize 316-214-5167 riensby@cityofmaize.c

2 Jennifer Loveland KCNR 316-263-0265 jloveland@kcnr.net

3 Chris Biggs Conco 316-943-7111  chrisb@concoconstruc

4 Alan Blough Nowak Construction 316-794-8898 alan@nowakconstruct

5 Mike Hoffman Alan's Excavating Inc. 316-775-5870 mike@alansexcavating

6 Kendall Douaire ConstructConnect 513-458-8567 kendall.douaire@cons

7 John Noll ePlan 573-447-7130  eplan@eplanbidding.c

& Jason Phillips Phillips Southern Electric Co, Inc.  316-265-4186  jason@phillips-southe

9 AbAd Onvia 206-373-9500 sourcemgmt@onvia.n
10 John Doroy Dodge Data and Analytics 413-471-3767  john.doroy@constructi
11 LyraDe North America Procurement Coun  302-450-1923  sourcemanagement@
12 Gene Ogden Dondlinger Construction 316-945-9555 gogden@dondlingercc
13 Lea Anne Hutton The Builder's Association 816-595-4116 lhutton@buildersassoc
14 Lindy Sparr Pearson Construction, LLC 316-263-3100 Isparr@pearsonconstr
15 Jay Johnson Mies Construction 316-945-7227  jay@miesconstruction

16 Sam Rasmussen Multicon, Inc. 316-440-0830 srasmussen@multicor
17 Cheryl Sumners Play by Design, Inc 918-809-2293 cheryl@playbydesignii
18 Shawn Grisamore The Law Company 316-268-0200 grisamore@law-co.cot
19 Chris Bright Reams 316-737-6181 chris.bright@reams.ne
20 Jayalakshmi L Jayalakshmi L 877-903-1909  jayalakshmil@construt
21 ADDENDUM #1 05/19/2021

22 Dodge Dodge Dodge 877-784-9556  dodge.docs@construc
23 Ted Ragias ASP Enterprises 316-393-1554  tragias@aspent.com
24 Terry Orvis Coleman Materials 316-267-9812 torvis@colemanmateri
25 ADDENDUM #2 05/25/2021

26 Braden Lysen Dondlinger and Sons 316-945-0555 blysen@dondlingercor
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28

29

30

31

32

33

34

303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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303 SOUTH TOPEKA

WICHITA, KS 67202

316-262-2691

FAX 316-262-3003

www.pecl.com
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